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Classificagdo Geral Oficiosa da 12 Subida Oficial - Regularidade

Class

Nr

Concorrente

12 e 22 Condutor

Viatura

12 Reconhecimentos

12Subida Oficial

Pontos

SPORT

101

Venancio Veiga

Venancio Veiga / Ana Figueira

AlfaRomeo 156

06:21,7

06:24,7

60

64 Km/h

60

HIST

102

CarlaIsabel

Carlalsabel / Alberto Rosario

BMW E30 318is

08:08,2

08:07,0

60

50 Km/h

60

SPORT

107

Numasio Silva

Numasio Silva/ Amandio Ornelas

BMW 1602

06:57,6

06:56,9

35

59 Km/h

35

SPORT

109

Michael Fernandes

Michael Fernandes / Daniel Mendonga

Toyota Corolla GTTE71

06:05,7

06:06,5

16

67 Km/h

16

SPORT

110

Rodrigo Fernandes

Rodrigo Fernandes / Cristiano Melim

Toyota Corolla KE20

06:00,0

06:01,1

22

68 Km/h

22

SPORT

111

André Pereira

André Pereira /Jodo Freitas

BMW 316i

06:17,3

06:20,2

58

64 Km/h

58

SPORT

112

Hugo Sousa

Hugo Sousa / Rossana Abreu

Fiat Punto

06:05,3

06:29,5

484

63 Km/h

484

SPORT

113

Ricardo Freitas

Ricardo Freitas /Jorge Freitas

Volvo 440

07:03,3

07:00,1

160

58 Km/h

160

HIST

114

Almerino Silva

Almerino Silva / Paulo Correia

Daewoo Lanos

07:08,6

07:18,8

204

56 Km/h

204




